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Last column represents the percentage of students agree the level 3 or above.
1 Opinion about administration and management 74.5

2 Opinion about physical education 62.2
3 Opinion about office staff 58.9
4 Opinion about Library 76
5  Opinion about reading room facility 70.3
6  Opinion about College campus 62.9
7  Opinion about class room facility 66.5
8  Opinion about Laboratories 68.5
9  Opinion about computer lab 71.3
10 Opinion about photostat facility 75.2
11  Opinion about college store 75.4
12 Opinion about travell facility 51.5
13 Opinion about general discipline 78.7
14  Opinion about extra curricular activities 57.8
15 Opinion about NSS and NCC 83.6
16  Opinion about teacher student relationship 79.5
Conclusion

Based on the analysis of feedback, it is found that progress need to be made
for extra curricular activities,travell facility, Laboratories,class room facility,
College campus, office staff and physical education.
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